RHONDA STONE CHILDERS

IS THE ONLY CHOICE FOR ESTILL COUNTY JUDGE/EXECUTIVE......

She is the one -

- Who knows our children and young people are the future of our community and that they deserve progress, not the same old business as usual.
- Who has the technology, electronic, grant writing, communication and team building skills that are <u>absolutely necessary</u> to be successful in today's world.
- Who knows that without a long-term strategic plan we will continue to have the same old problems with no new solutions over and over again.
- Who has successfully managed employees, multi-million-dollar budgets and multiple programs while meeting all local, state and federal government requirements and has a hands-on understanding of the potential tourism holds for our economy.
- Who has real answers for the problems we're facing <u>TODAY</u>, not just worn out political ploys or vague promises with no plan.
- Who knows Estill County's success lies in the future not in the past, and who is able to take Estill County forward into the **FUTURE** in a **NEW DIRECTION!**



ESTILL COUNT

VOTE FOR THE FUTURE OF ESTILL COUNTY

VOTE FOR RHONDA STONE CHILDERS

ESTILL COUNTY JUDGE/EXECUTIVE

Paid for by Childers for Judge Campaign

ESTIL COUNTY DEMOCRATS RUNION

Come join us in fellowship to build a better future together!



Begins at 3pm at the Estill County Fair Barn

38 S. Irvine Road

Pulled pork sandwiches, sides, and drinks will be provided.

Pitch in with a dessert!



Connect with local candidates & elected state officials Raffle • Kids activities

& Everyone is welcome! &

Paid for by Estill County Democrats Executive Committee